Basic 14700.00 PROV. FUND 1800.00

H.R.A 5880.00 P.Tax 200.00

Other allowance 8341.00 LWF EE 25.00

Advance Bonus 1225.00

LTA 1470.00

Children Edu. Allow 735.00

Hostel Expenditure 735.00

Amount Total : 33086.00 Amount Total : 2025.00

Net Pay : 31061.00

Net Pay : Thirty One Thousand Sixty One Rupees

ITSource Global Services Private Limited
1012-A B WING , 10TH FLOOR   KANAKIA WALL STREET,   Andheri ( East )